
13

12

14

15

7 19 11 5 4 1 2 3

10

8

6

16

18.2

18.1

18.3

9

17

TC400100-00
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 72250 Stop Collar 1
2 68879 Spring - LH 1
3 73788 Pin Hub Pro 1
4 68941 Slip Hub Pro 1
5 72254 Retaining Ring 1
6 68847 Tube 1
7 68919 Driver 1
8 68851 Spacer .43" 1
9 68861 Drive Shaft 1
10 68853 Housing, Clutch 1
11 68855 Clutch Cover 1
12 72737 Washer, Lock 5/16 1
13 72740 Bolt, 5/16-18 x .5 1
14 68936 Washer Screw, 10-32 x .5 3
15 72255 Screw, 6-32 x .375 1
16 69027 Screw, Pan 1/4-20 x .375 1
17 69152 Retaining Ring, 1" 1
18 68824-01 Air Cylinder Assy. 1

18.1   68824 Cylinder 1
18.2   68831 Muffler/Filter 1
18.3   69002 Fitting, 1/8" MNPT 1
19 73783 Driver Spacer 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

TRU COUNT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF TRU COUNT IS
PROHIBITED.  USE OF THIS DRAWING TO 

FABRICATE PARTS OR ENTIRE ASSEMBLIES 
IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED UNLESS EXPRESS 
PERMISSION IS GRANTED BY TRU COUNT.

TRU COUNT

Pro Max 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


